OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saila (FIN)

FIS - Men's Speed Skiing
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUIl or SUILLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Category
ALL v

1 48
2 49
3 52
4 50
5 53
6 51

7481
7522
7512
7500
7530
7478

MIKA Jeffrey
THIERCELIN Lionel
THIERCELIN Killian
BERNARDET Benjamin
DOUGHERTY Mark
JECHOUX Axel

1963
1966
2000
1982
1967
1999

USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA

s

11.02.2018

Race codex : 8621

143.50
143.11
141.72
141.00
137.83

136.94

100.00
104.09
118.84
126.60
161.71

171.86


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=FIS&sector=SS&place=Salla&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=207855&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=219332&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=218117&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=213426&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=227118&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=203463&type=result

